TELETHEATRE

CONTACT

ADDRESS

POSTAL

CONTACT

ASSOCIATED RACEWAY

Ajax
Belleville
Belleville

Brampton

Brampton
Brockville

Burlington
Cambridge
Chatham

Clinton
Cornwall

Guelph
Hamilton
Kitchener

Kitchener
Lindsay
London
Markham
Markham

Mississauga
Mississauga

Mississauga

Newmarket

Niagara Falls
North Bay

Oakville
Oakville

Ottawa

Moodie's Motor Inn
Quinte Bowling Centre
Shorelines Casino Belleville

RJ's on Chrysler

RJ’s on Main
The Bar

Clancy’s Fine Food & Ales
The Pick & Shovel
Ultimate Sports Bar

Huron Fish & Game Club
A & F Billiards

Kitchen at Mono Mills
Pour House Restaurant & Bar
The Bettor Club

Chicago Pub & Billiards
Coach and Horses
Player’s Athletic Lager Co.
Champions at Century
Heritage Champions

Champions at Royal Square

Champions Offside Sports Bar
Winner's Edge Sports Bar &
Grill

Bigwigs Billiards

Longshots OTB & Sports Bar
Cheffy’s Last Stop

Deerfield Golf & Recreation
Centre
Pic-a-Deli

Buster’s Bar & Grill

Steve Brittain
Bob Crispe
Ron Urquhart

Susan Le

Susan Le

Andrew Gray
Royce Rajadurai
Lori O’Brien
Angela Kristensen
Steve Campbell
Roger Motard

Liana Guatieri
Mike Peters
Helen Luu

Bill Papazotos
Wim Beekhuis
Steve Reed
Fanny Shao
Raj Sinnadurai

Titian Hung
Nizam Theodore

Thani
Shanmuganathan

Jennifer Russell

Peter Aiello
Dimitrios Kolios

Don Liska
Fayanne Roberts

Louise Kekanovich

778 Kingston Rd W
17 Roy Blvd

380 Bell Blvd

125 Chrysler Dr,
Unit 2

370 Main St N,
Kingspoint Plaza
214 King St E

4490 Fairview St
30-32 Water St
425 St. Clair St

278 Alma St

854 First St E
19834 Airport Rd
Unit 1

1115 Fennell Ave E
1333 Weber St E
725 Ottawa St S,
Unit 9

16 York St S

1749 Dundas St
398 Ferrier St

144 Main St

1248 Dundas St E,
Unit 4

25 Queen St N,
Units 13 & 14

3105 Winston Churchill
Blvd

1220 Stellar Dr

5535 Kalar Rd
406 Lakeshore Dr

2363 North Service Rd
670 Fourth Line,

Unit 17

2525 Carling Ave

Unit 48

L1T 3A1
K8N 475
K8P 5H9

L6J 6L2

L6V 4A4
K6V 3R8

L7L 5P9
N1R 5C3
N7L 3K4

NOM 1S2
K6H 1M6

L7K OA1
L8T 1S1
N2A 1C2

N2E 3H5
K9V 3A2
N5W 3E4
L3R 275
L3P 5T3

L4Y 2C1

L5N 1A2

L5L 5S3
L3Y 7B9

L2E 6S4
P1A 2E5

L6M 3H8

L6L 5B4

K2B 722

NUMBER

905-683-1995
613-967-8695
613-689-9100

905-792-6626

905-457-7626
613-498-9779

905-333-6805
519-267-8899
519-359-3507

519-482-3022
613-938-6815

519-307-7707
905-389-6602
519-895-2677

519-954-8842
705-328-0006
519-452-1030
905-415-9863
905-472-5185

905-615-9481

905-813-7424

905-569-3699
905-868-9500

905-353-9747
705-474-7867

905-847-5555

905-849-3695

613-828-9004

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk



TELETHEATRE

CONTACT

ADDRESS

POSTAL

CONTACT

ASSOCIATED RACEWAY

Ottawa
Ottawa

Parry Sound

Perth
Petawawa

Peterborough
Peterborough
Richmond Hill

Sault Ste. Marie

Scarborough
Scarborough
Smith Falls

St. Catharines

St. Thomas
Stoney Creek

Sudbury
Thunder Bay
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto
Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
Vankleek Hill

Vaughan

Dooly’s

Ottawa St. Anthony Italia Soccer

Club

Don Cherry’s Sports Grill Parry

Sound

Jameson’s Restaurant

Great Canadian Warehouse
Shorelines Casino
Peterborough

Sticks Sports Pub
Sheraton Parkway Hotel
Coch’s Corner

Stonehouse Tavern
The Kilt Pub Inc.

Lee Tavern

The Rib Crib & Smoke
Shop

Jackpot City Gaming
Entertainment

Karlee's

New Trevi Restaurant
Galaxy Lanes

A.C. Ranch Caffe
Adam's Rib

Champions At Chinatown
International

Champions on Bloor
Champions on the Danforth
East Chinatown Off-Track
Wagering Station
Greenwood

Jimmyz Sports Bar
Sports Café Champions
Vankleek Hill Windsor Tavern

WEGZ Stadium Bar

David Roberts
Joe lerullo

Timothy Allen Turner

Terry Lee
Jamie Richard

Bryan Buchanan
Ron Baldwin
Suzanne Marshall
Paul Coccimiglio

Kajendran Karthigesu
James Andrew
Terry Lee

John Stankovic

Anthony Dimaria
Chris Terziev

Maurice Theoret
Mandie Coitucha
Charles Alaimo
Ganesh Raja

Ying-Cheung Wong
Jey Satkunasingam
James Kang

Sam Wong

Gene Vite

Thani
Shanmulanathan
Niki Grigoriadis
Michael St. Denis

Anne Marie
Abbott

2277 Gladwin Cres
523 St. Anthony Street

6A Bowes St

27 Wilson St W
3520 Petawawa Blvd

1400 Crawford Dr
500 George St S
600 Highway 7 E
708 Queen St E

880 Ellesmere Rd,
Units 301-302

371 Old Kingston Rd
72 Daniel St

106 Lakeport Rd

140 Edward St
43 King St E

1837 Lasalle Blvd

636 West Arthur St

1220 St. Clair Avenue W
1603 The Queensway

421 Dundas St W
696-698 Bloor St W
1075 Danforth Ave

729 Gerrard St E

1661 Queen St E
1861-1863 Eglinton Ave
w

2839 Eglinton Ave
84 Main St

2601 Rutherford Rd

K1B 4K9

K1R 0A6

P2A 2K6

K7H 2M8
K8H 1N9

K9J 6X6
K9J 3E5
L4B 1B2
P6A 2A9

M1P 2W6
M1C 1B7
K7A 137

L2N 4R1

N5P 173
L8G 1J9

P3A 2A3
P7E 5R8
M6E 1B4
M8Z 1T8

M5T 1G6
M6G 1L4
M4J 1M1

M4M 1Y5
M4L 1G5

M6E 2J3
M1J 2E2
KOB 1RO

L4K 2N6

NUMBER

613-260-2311

613-233-1083

705-774-0925

613-264-9255
613-639-4356

613-331-3391
705-775-7845
905-881-2121
705-946-2867

416-751-4580
416-281-2442
613-283-2266

905-934-1231

519-633-1984
905-662-0269

705-920-1456
807-577-6222
416-654-4883
416-252-2298

416-540-3686
416-357-5407
416-461-2293

416-778-8629
416-698-3136

416-640-2992
416-266-9577
613-678-2122

905-303-9349

Woodbine and
Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk
Woodbine and Mohawk

Woodbine and Mohawk



CITY/TOWN TELETHEATRE CONTACT ADDRESS POSTAL ESI\’\/IIIB-AI;CF:QT ASSOCIATED RACEWAY

Welland Rex Hotel Bruno Carusetta 346 King St L3B 3K3 905-734-4752  Woodbine and Mohawk
Paval

Whitby Gryphon Pub Ratnasabapathy 114 Dundas St E L1N 2H7 905-430-7320 Woodbine and Mohawk

Windsor Matter of Taste Jolanda Gwoni 1159 Lauzon Rd N8S 3M9 519-945-6666  Woodbine and Mohawk
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